
 
 

PSSG Programmes for 2026 Calendar (as of 21 Nov 2025) 
 

 Activity Date 

1 Prayer Walk & Staff Dedication 

1.1 Prayer Walk @ PL Sec 30 Dec 2025 (Tue) 

1.2 Staff Dedication @ PL Sec 30 Dec 2025 (Tue) 

   

2 PSSG Exco Meetings 

2.1 Meeting 1 (On-site) 13 Jan (Tue) 

2.2 Meeting 2 (Online/On-site) 8 July (Wed) 

2.3 Meeting 3 (On-site) 13 Nov (Fri) 

   

3 Praying Parents 

3.1 PSSG Praying Parents Meetings (Term Time) 
(On-site) 

Jan to Oct, Mon  
(start on 12 Jan) 

   

4 Recruitment of New PSSG Members 

4.1 Sec 1 MTP (Meet-the-Parents) (On-site) 7 Jan (Wed) 

   

5 School Programmes supported by PSSG 

5.1  Hosting of International Students (CNY Celebrations) 17 Feb – 3 Mar 
(Any 1 day) 

5.2 Applied Learning Modules (ApLMs) 4 – 6 Mar (Wed to Fri) 

5.3 PL Family Day & Carnival 30 May (Sat) 

5.4 Graduating Cohort Gift 25 May (Mon) 

5.5 Racial Harmony Day Celebrations 21 July (Mon) 

5.6 Night Study Programme Term 3 & Term 4 

5.7 National Day Decorations 3 Aug (Thu) 

5.8 National Day Celebrations 7 Aug (Fri) 

5.9 Teachers’ Day Celebrations  4 Sep (Thu) 

5.10 Sec 4/5 Baccalaureate Service & Graduation Day 25 Sep (Fri) 

5.11 Founder’s Day Service & Dinner 9 Oct (Fri)  

5.12 PL Cambridge Dinner 11 Nov (Wed) 

   

6 PSSG Organised Event 

6.1 Breakfast with Dad 31 Mar (Tue) 

6.2 Love Language Workshop 31 Mar (Tue) 

6.3 Breakfast with Parents 7 July (Tue) 

6.3 Last Day of School Year 
PL Game Hour  
(Sparkle Recess) 

23 Oct (Fri) 
 

 
 
 


